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Distributed by: 

   

INNOVATIVE EXTINGUISHING LANCE DESIGNED TO FIGHT FIRES IN 

ENCLOSED SPACES, DIFFICULT ACCESS AREAS OR HIGH RISK FIRES .   

  

 

KEY FEATURES  

 

 

Designed by firefighters for firefighters 

Unique and versatile tool engineered by firefighters for firefighters – experts on internal fires. Allows 

for direct access to fire in enclosed spaces or high risk areas through walls, roofs, ceilings etc. Mist-

er-Killer lance creates a cloud of water mist which is a lot more efficient in extinguishing fires than 

water. Lance can be hammered (max 5kg hammer) for quick and easy use. Sets of lance & hammer 

with integrated mount available.  

 

Versatile tool 

The lance can pierce through all types of materials e.g. concrete, bricks, wood, steel etc. 

Exchangeable heads and extensions offering for various applications i.e. attack, turbo attack, 

defence, straw, peat. 

 

Sturdy & Durable 

Made with high quality treated steel to ensure long life without loss of quality and efficiency.  

 

Safe of use  

The lance has been equipped with protectors to ensure safety  of operators.  

 

 

TECHNICAL DATA  

 
Length  

Length (with Head Attack) 

Weight 

Pressure  

Efficiency 

600 mm   

930 mm 

5 kg  

5-8 bar 

70-250 l/min 

800 mm 

1130 mm 

5,5 kg 

5-8 bar 

70-250 l/min 

1000 mm 

1330 mm 

6 kg 

5-8 bar 

70-250 l/min 

 
Head Attack 

Head Defence 

Head Turbo Attack Head 

Straw & Dusty 

Head Peat & Forest  

Extension, 800 mm 

 

efficiency 160 l/min 

efficiency 160 l/min 

efficiency  90 l/min 

efficiency  240 l/min 

efficiency 200 l/min 

weight 2,5 kg 

 

 

FM Mist-er-Killer Lance 

Head Attack                            

                                         Head Peat & Forrest 
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     Head Pike                             

 

                                             Head Turbo Attack 
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