

FIRE - MAX Sp. z o. o. 224 Al. Jerozolimskie St. 02-495 Warsaw, Poland Email export@firemax.pl Phone+48 22 578 84 00

FM Mist-er-Killer Lance

INNOVATIVE EXTINGUISHING LANCE DESIGNED TO FIGHT FIRES IN ENCLOSED SPACES, DIFFICULT ACCESS AREAS OR HIGH RISK FIRES.

KEY FEATURES

Designed by firefighters for firefighters

Unique and versatile tool engineered by firefighters for firefighters - experts on internal fires. Allows for direct access to fire in enclosed spaces or high risk areas through walls, roofs, ceilings etc. Mister-Killer lance creates a cloud of water mist which is a lot more efficient in extinguishing fires than water. Lance can be hammered (max 5kg hammer) for quick and easy use. Sets of lance & hammer with integrated mount available.

Versatile tool

The lance can pierce through all types of materials e.g. concrete, bricks, wood, steel etc. Exchangeable heads and extensions offering for various applications i.e. attack, turbo attack, defence, straw, peat.

Sturdy & Durable

Made with high quality treated steel to ensure long life without loss of quality and efficiency.

Safe of use

The lance has been equipped with protectors to ensure safety of operators.

TECHNICAL DATA

Length	600 mm	800 mm	1000 mm
Length (with Head Attack)	930 mm	1130 mm	1330 mm
Weight	5 kg	5,5 kg	6 kg
Pressure	5-8 bar	5-8 bar	5-8 bar
Efficiency	70-250 l/min	70-250 l/min	70-250 l/min

Head Attack Head Defence Head Turbo Attack Head Straw & Dusty Head Peat & Forest Extension, 800 mm efficiency 160 l/min efficiency 160 l/min efficiency 90 l/min efficiency 240 l/min efficiency 200 l/min weight 2,5 kg







Head Turbo Attack

Distributed by: